
Cumulative U.S. Drinking Water SRF Population Served

July 1, 1996 
through

 June 30 of
 Each Year Total

Community 
Systems

Non-Community 
Systems

Disadvantaged 
Communities

Community 
Systems

Non-Community 
Systems

Population Served As a Percent of Total Population Served

System 
Compliance

Disadvantaged 
Communities

System 
Compliance

1997 96,879 0 0 100.0% 0.0%96,879 0 0.0% 0.0%

1998 9,766,678 0 61,863 100.0% 0.0%9,766,678 7,653,801 0.6% 78.4%

1999 26,567,734 1,214 502,031 100.0%  *   26,568,948 8,837,526 1.9% 33.3%

2000 49,208,014 1,409 1,385,662 100.0%  *   49,209,423 18,839,103 2.8% 38.3%

2001 67,055,749 1,464 2,138,479 100.0%  *   67,057,213 26,781,470 3.2% 39.9%

2002 90,326,729 3,648 2,712,389 100.0%  *   90,330,377 36,861,904 3.0% 40.8%

2003 137,631,861 5,051 3,728,520 100.0%  *   137,636,912 58,724,507 2.7% 42.7%

2004 170,121,413 7,563 5,579,726 100.0%  *   170,128,976 64,224,349 3.3% 37.8%

* Less than 0.05%
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Annual U.S. Drinking Water SRF Population Served

Total
Community 

Systems
Non-Community 

Systems
Disadvantaged 
Communities

Community 
Systems

Non-Community 
Systems

Population Served As a Percent of Total Population Served

System 
Compliance

Disadvantaged 
Communities

System 
Compliance

Fiscal Year 
Ending 
June 30

170,128,976Total All Years 170,121,413 7,563 5,579,726 100.0%  *  64,224,349 3.3% 37.8%

1997 96,879 96,879 0 0 100.0% 0.0%0 0.0% 0.0%

1998 9,669,799 9,669,799 0 61,863 100.0% 0.0%7,653,801 0.6% 79.2%

1999 16,802,270 16,801,056 1,214 440,168 100.0%  *   1,183,725 2.6% 7.0%

2000 22,640,475 22,640,280 195 883,631 100.0%  *   10,001,577 3.9% 44.2%

2001 17,847,790 17,847,735 55 752,817 100.0%  *   7,942,367 4.2% 44.5%

2002 23,273,164 23,270,980 2,184 573,910 100.0%  *   10,080,434 2.5% 43.3%

2003 47,306,535 47,305,132 1,403 1,016,131 100.0%  *   21,862,603 2.1% 46.2%

2004 32,492,064 32,489,552 2,512 1,851,206 100.0%  *   5,499,842 5.7% 16.9%

* Less than 0.05%
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